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

Wisconsin's While the UNC run defense looks improved compared
Rush vs. UNC's t 0 ' ast seasons abysmal unit it must contend with

Front Seven:
what Coach John Bunting describes as "bludgeon ball" Vflv

led by junior Brian Calhoun. Edge: Wisconsin

Wisconsin's Ihe Badgers threw the ball just 10times in a 5642 ___

Pass vs UNC's w' n a9a 'nst Bowling Green on Sept. 3. However, the Tar
Secondary- Heels will have to contend with tight end Owen Daniels, sMs*' UW's leading receiver to date. Edge: Wisconsin W

UNC's Rush vs. I**Tar Hee,s ' offensive line must control the line of scrim-
Wisconsin's mage and hel P UNC 'S inexperienced backfield duo. While

Front Seven
the Badgers could be vulnerable up front itremains to be VV
seen ifNorth Carolina can capitalize. Edge: Wisconsin

UNC's Pass quarterback Matt Baker looked impressive in
vs. Wisconsin's Atlanta ' especially considering the team's lack of a

Secondary 9round game. Wisconsin, meanwhile, surrendered 458
’ passing yards against Bowling Green. Edge: UNC

Wisconsin return man Brandon Williams is dangerous,
Special j3Ut Badgers also come toKenan Stadium with an AHe
Teams inexperienced placekicker. The Tar Heels know what

Connor Barth can do in night games. Edge: UNC

The Bottom Line North Carolina 31, Wisconsin 27

CONSTITUTION DAY
Faculty, staff, and students are invited to attend the University's

celebration of Constitution Day hosted by the School of Law.

|HL Monday, September 19
4:30 PM

UNC School of Law
Rotunda

Program Participants:
Dr. Andy Bechtel

Professor, School ofJournalism and Mass Communications
Michael Gerhardt

Samuel Ashe Professor of Constitutional Law, School ofLaw

Bill Marshall
William R. Kenan Professor ofLaw, School ofLaw

Dr. John Semonche
Professor ofAmerican History, History Department

Reception to follow the program

This program has been organized by Professors Michael Gerhardt
and Eric Muller, both of the School ofLaw.

UNC School of Law <> 100 Ridge Road <> Chapel Hili

Free Peer Tutoring
Tuesday &Wednesday evenings

from 6-9pm at 2nd floor of Dey Hall
beginning September 13 & 14, 2005

Peer tutors available on a drop-in basis -first come,
first serve - to help in the following courses:

V" TUESDAY 6-9pm
Spanish 1-4, French 1-4,

Portuguese 1,3, Arabic 101, Psychology 10,

Math 10, 30, 31, 32, 33, Econ 10, 100, 101,

Statistics 11, 31, Business 71 (Accounting),
Chemistry 11, 21,41,61,62,

Biology 11, 50, 52-54, Physics 24, 25, 26

WEDNESDAY 6-9pm
Spanish 1-4, French 1-4, German 1-4, etc.,

Arabic 101, Math 10, 30, 31,32, 33, Econ 10,
Biology 11, 45, 52, 54, Chemistry 11, 21, 61, 62,

Physics 26

For additional help in physics, chemistry
and math, try these free resources

The Math Help Center The Chemistry Resource Center
224 Phillips 225 Venable Hail

3:30-7:3opm Mon-Thur 12:00-6:00pm Monday-Thursday

The Physics Tutorial Center
245 Phillips

Bam-6pm Monday-Friday
(as tutors are available)
See schedule on door for
Phys 16, 24, 25, 26, 27

QUESTIONS? CALL962-3782
Sponsored by the Peer Tutoring Program

and UNC Learning Center
**
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RECENTLY UPDATED 2BR/2BA Finley Forest condo.
Allappliances included, tennis and pool included,
minutes from UNC, large deck, SBSO/month. Call
Chris, 919-201-3075.

103 MASON STREET. Close to campus. 3BR/1.58A,
large deck, fireplace, lots of storage. S9OO/month,
water included. Call 619-3788.

FOR RENT: 103-C Isley Street. 2BR/1 BA.
10 minute walk from Franklin Street. $595/

month. Call Carlos at 908-392-6020.

TIREDOF ROOMMATES? Want some quiet? Living
room, bedroom, kitchen, bath, plenty of storage.
Busline, Barclay Road. $425/month. 368-4786.

LIVE INTHE COUNTRY. Ashort drive to campus from
303 Homestead Road. 2BR/1 BA brick randf house
with carport and yard with room for garden. Full

kitchen with dishwasher, hardwood floors, W/D. Just
$625/month! Call Cindyat 967-0776. Cats welcome
with pet fee.

2BR/2.58A KENSINGTON TRACE Apartments. New
paint/carpet swimming/tennis/basketball/extra
parking. T busline, S7BO/month, includes utilities.
919-656-0235.

MARRIED STUDENT HOUSING: A short drive gets
you so much more for your money! Just twelve
minutes south of campus off 15/501 to yourown
private, quiet setting. Anewly remodeled duplex
with 2BR/IBA, all new appliances, all new floor-
ing, wood burning fireplace, W/D, center island in
kitchen, outside deck, all new paint and land-
scaping. Allthis for only $650/month. Call today,
967-0776 and let us give you details.

APARTMENTINHISTORIC HOME: 405 Ransom St.
Excellent location verynear campus. Top floor of his-
toric home is2BR/1 BA apartment with full kitchen.
Shared W/D. Extra large rooms with hardwood
floors, dormer windows, large kitchen, good closet
space. Extra nicesetting. You need to see to appre-
ciate. No undergrads please. Rent is $1,200/month,
available now. Call Cindy at 967-0776.

| Sublets

SUBLEASE MY ROOM in Granville Tow-
ers. Iam offering SSOO cash. Please contact
cheyenneQemail.unc.edu.

SUBLEASE MYAPARTMENTin Stratford Hills.
$347.50/month. Close to campus, need to know by
September 30th. Email Eric at eneff@email.unc.edu.

Roommates

3 FUN FEMALES SEEKING roommate to
share 4BR/2.58A Vineyard Square apartment
starting NOW. Has deck, W/D. dishwasher, &

on busline. Availableroom isfurnished. $435/
month not including utilities& internet. Non-
smoker please. Please call 919-942-8830.

ROOMMATE WANTEDFOR 3BR/2 .SBA condo. On
busline, W/D, internet, pool, tennis S4OO/month +
1/3 utilities (about J 100).Call Geoff, 919-593-5269,
gnbellOalumni.unc.edu.

Rooms I
3BR HOUSE, 1 BA, clean hardwood floors, all ameni-
ties including W/D. Nosmoking. Located on busline
across from Eastgate Shopping Center. $425/month.
utilities included. 933-6488.

ROOM IN PRIVATE home with private bath. Large
closets, pleasant neighborhood. 3 minutes from
UNC. 929-6879.

| Parking^^l
PARKING CLOSE TO CAMPUS. 923-6787.

Travel/Vacation
SPRING BREAKERS: Book early and save. Lowest
prices. Hottest destinations. BOOK 15. 2 FREE
TRIPS OR CASH. FREE MEALS/PARTIES BY 11-

07-2005. Highest commission. Best travel perks.
www.sunsplashtours.com. 1 -800-426-7710.

Lost 8t Found

PAYCHECK
FOUND!

Hot Chocolate Sparrow. Call lee 644-7392.

LOST MONDAY09/12!!! Family picture and frame
between Stadium Drive and Davis Library. Call Sue
962-1095.

Pets/Livestock
STALLFOR LEASE. Exceptional care/fadlity; 2 miles
to UNC. Arenas; XC course; highest quality feeds;
50 years experience; special needs. Busline. Event
horse for lease. 919-929-5864, mmkilleCaol.com.

Volunteering
LIKE HELPING CHILDREN LEARN? Sign up to VOL-
UNTEER for a variety of roles, all grade levels with
the Chapel Hill-Canboro Schools: www.chccs.kl2.
nc.us. Information on UNC campus in Student Un-
ion, September 7,8,13,27 in Room #2510 from
10am-4pm. Drop inanytime! Email: gmccayOchccs

kl2.nc.us.

SCHOOL READING PARTNERSI Help beginning
readers practice reading skills, 1-2 hours weekly,
Chapel Hill-CarrboroPublic Schools. Training 09-

15-05 or09-20-05,5:30-9pm, or 09-22-05,9am-
-12:30pm. Preregistet: srpCchccs.kl2.nc.us, 967-
8211 x336.

BEAUTIFUL,SPACIOUS 3BR/2BA condo. Busline.
Near Timberlyne. Huge loft,private deck. S9OO/
month. 919-929-1309.

CONDO FOR RENT CHAPEL HILLOn busline. 2f R/

2BA, LR; dining; kitchen; porch; half-bath. New
range, dishwasher, microwave, refrigerator. New
paint carpeting, pergo type flooring. Pool, tennis,
laundry, parking. $750/month. No pets, smoking,
undergrads. Call 919-260-2066.

2BR APARTMENT - SUBLET S6OO. MerrittMillRoad.
Short walkdown McCauley Street to campus. Plenty
of parking, includes W/D. Call ArborRealty 942-9937.

HOUSE FOR RENT. 1923Homestead Road. Split
level, 4BR/2.58A, Walk to all three Chapel Hill
schools. Sits on large shaded corner lot,Plenty of
room for parking. >1,150/month, 919-942-8005.

KENSINGTON TRACE CONDO off Weaver
Dairy Rd. 28R/2BA. On busline. New appli-
ances, carpet & paint. W/D. SBSO/mo. Avail-
able early September. Call 919-913-2526.

2BR CONDO, 2 miles from campus, busline. Stove,
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